
 
 
 
Run:  treinos270cc        
Date:  15/10/2011        
Time:   12:13:00        
          

Pos. No. Name Best Laptime
In 
Lap Speed 2nd Best 

Last 
Laptime Class Kart 

1 3 PEDRO SANTOS 00:01:06.233 8 69,029 00:01:06.776 00:01:08.626 kip 6 
2 1 MIGUEL CHAVES 00:01:06.533 4 68,718 00:01:06.714 00:01:06.788 kip 27 
3 10 ZÉ PEDRO 00:01:07.009 9 68,230 00:01:07.438 00:01:07.009 kip 38 
4 8 VIRGILIO MATOS 00:01:07.519 8 67,714 00:01:07.642 00:01:07.519 kip 34 
5 5 FLAVIO AGUIAR 00:01:07.850 7 67,384 00:01:07.939 00:01:08.136 kip 19 

6 4 
RICARDO 
RODRIGUES 00:01:08.157 7 67,080 00:01:08.501 00:01:12.306 kip 23 

7 2 CARLOS JORGE 00:01:08.327 8 66,914 00:01:08.576 00:01:10.736 kip 31 
8 6 MANUEL MARTINS 00:01:08.441 5 66,802 00:01:09.020 00:01:15.419 kip 36 
9 7 JOSE DUARTE 00:01:13.351 3 62,330 00:01:14.341 00:01:22.545 kip 21 
10 9 VIRGILIO RAFAEL 00:01:26.683 5 52,744 00:01:28.140 00:01:26.683 kip 1 
 
 

Laps PEDRO SANTOS MIGUEL CHAVES ZÉ PEDRO VIRGILIO MATOS FLAVIO AGUIAR 
  3 1 10 8 5 

1 1:07.425   1:13.595  1:07.816  1:39.133   1:08.364  
2 1:07.275 -0.150 2:10.988 57.393 1:08.043 +0.227 1:09.200 -29.933 1:08.025 -0.339
3 1:10.341 3.066 1:24.691 -46.297 1:13.862 5.819 1:08.118 -1.082 1:09.964 1.939
4 1:10.481 +0.140 1:06.533 -18.158 1:08.731 -5.131 1:08.408 +0.290 1:08.820 -1.144
5 1:06.928 -3.553 1:06.714 +0.181 1:08.375 -0.356 1:08.192 -0.216 1:08.480 -0.340
6 1:06.776 -0.152 1:08.089 1.375 1:07.904 -0.471 1:52.623 44.431 1:07.939 -0.541
7 1:14.932 8.156 1:06.772 -1.317 1:07.438 -0.466 1:07.642 -44.981 1:07.850 -0.089
8 1:06.233 -8.699 1:06.788 +0.016 1:10.393 2.955 1:07.519 -0.123 1:10.633 2.783
9 1:08.626 2.393    1:07.009 -3.384     1:08.414 -2.219

10               1:08.136 -0.278

 
RICARDO 

RODRIGUES CARLOS JORGE 
MANUEL 
MARTINS JOSE DUARTE VIRGILIO RAFAEL

4 2 6 7 9 
1:08.994   1:10.605   1:10.508  1:16.889  1:28.140  
1:09.253 +0.259 1:09.774 -0.831 1:09.349 -1.159 1:15.281 -1.608 1:30.301 2.161
1:09.354 +0.101 1:12.564 2.790 1:09.020 -0.329 1:13.351 -1.930 1:28.869 -1.432
1:09.852 +0.498 1:11.429 -1.135 1:09.627 +0.607 1:14.341 +0.990 2:37.935 +1:09.066
1:08.584 -1.268 1:08.790 -2.639 1:08.441 -1.186 1:23.015 8.674 1:26.683 -1:11.252
1:08.501 -0.083 1:10.343 1.553 1:12.258 3.817 1:15.695 -7.320    
1:08.157 -0.344 1:08.576 -1.767 1:13.087 +0.829 1:23.123 7.428    
1:10.746 2.589 1:08.327 -0.249 1:17.673 4.586 1:22.545 -0.578    
1:12.306 1.560 1:10.736 2.409 1:15.419 -2.254       
 


